Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.850
Cam clamp, complete

State: 15/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en

AS 4050.850 - Cam clamp, complete

Cam clamp for Perforex BC machining centres, for simple, user-friendly clamping of enclosure

panels.

| =

Features

Model No.

Product description
Benefits

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.850

Cam clamp for Perforex BC and MT, for simple, user-friendly
clamping of enclosure panels.

Readily height-adjustable.
Easy to use

Compression spring
Cam clamp
Sliding blocks

1 pc(s).

0.26

0.271

84669360
4028177704459
EC003373
EC003373

36609190



