

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**AS 4050.850**

**Cam clamp, complete**

State: 16/01/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/sg-en](http://rittal.com/sg-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# AS 4050.850 - Cam clamp, complete

Cam clamp for Perforex BC machining centres, for simple, user-friendly clamping of enclosure panels.



## Features

Model No.	AS 4050.850
Product description	Cam clamp for Perforex BC and MT, for simple, user-friendly clamping of enclosure panels.
Benefits	Readily height-adjustable. Easy to use
Supply includes	Compression spring Cam clamp Sliding blocks
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.26
Gross weight	0.271
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177704459
ETIM 9	EC003373
ETIM 8	EC003373
ECLASS 8.0	36609190